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Nation

Belarus
Belgium
Slovenia
India
Germany
Korea
Croatia

Italy

USA

Serbia
Hungary
Russian
Norway
Switzerland
Korea

USA

Great Britain
India
Russian
Argentina
Ukraine
France
Austria
Denmark
NewZealand
Norway
Austria
China
Great Britain
Belarus
Switzerland
Australia
Japan
China
Spain

Italy
Germany
Kanada
Slovakia
Mongoia
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Netherlands
Israel
Bosnia Herz.
France

Sri Lanka
Australia
Ukraine
Argentina

Name

MARTYNOV
COX
DEBEVEC
KARMAKAR
BRODMEIER
HAN
DURKOVIC
CAMPRIANI
McPHAIL
MIROSAVLJIEV
SIDI
KHADJIBEKOV
BREKNE
BUERGE

KIM
UPTAGRAFFT
HAMMOND
NARANG
KOVALENKO
SULIGOY
AYVAZYAN
SAUVEPLANE
PLANER
GRIMMEL
TAYLOR
BAKKEN
FARNIK
WANG
HUCKLE

Vorname

Sergei
Lionel
Rajmond
Joydeep
Daniel
Jinseop
Bojan
Niccolo
Michael
Nemanja
Peter
Artem

Odd
Marcel
Hakman
Eric
Jonathan
Gagan
Sergei
Alex Misael
Artur
Valerian
Christian
Torben
Ryan

Ole Magnus
Thomas
Welyi
James Charles

SHCHERBATSEVI Yury

LORETAN
POTENT
YAJIMA

ZHU

LOPEZ

de NICOLO
ECKHARDT
NIEFER

GONCI
NYANTAI
HAMAN

RIZOV
HELLENBRAND
RICHTER
FAZLIJA
GRAFF
SAMARAKOON
SAMPSON
KULISH
ANGELONI

Pascal
Warren
Midori
Qinan
Javier
Marco
Maik

Cory

Jozef
Bayaraa
Vaclav
Anton
Peter
Sergey
Nedzad
Cyril
Mangala
Dane Kevin
Serhiy
Juan Diego

S1

100
100
100
99
98
99
97
100
99
100
100
98
100
99
98
98
99
98
99
100
100
98
99
98
100
99
98
96
100
96
98
98
98
99
100
96
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
97
98
97
96
96
97
95
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S2

100
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99

100

100
99
99
99
98

100

100
98
99

100
99
99
99
99
99

100

100
97

100
99
98
98
99
98
97

100
97
98
97
98
97

100
98
99
99
98
97
98
96
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S3 sS4
100 100
100 100
99 100
100 98
100 100
99 100
100 99
99 99
99 100
100 97
99 98
99 100
99 99
100 98
100 98
100 98
98 99
100 98
100 98
98 99
98 99
100 99
99 99
96 99
99 98
98 98
98 99
97 99
96 100
99 98
100 98
99 98
100 98
99 98
99 97
99 99
98 94
99 97
97 100
100 99
97 99
99 96
98 97
98 98
97 97
98 97
100 97
99 96
95 95
99 97

S5

100
100
99
100
99
99
100
98
99
99
100
99
99
99
100
100
98
97
100
99
98
97
97
100
97
99
98
100
99
100
98
98
97
97
96
99
100
100
98
98
98
100
100
98
98
98
97
97
99
96

S6

100
100
99
100
99
99
100
100
99
100
98
99
98
99
99
100
99
100
98
98
98
99
99
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
100
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
96
98
97
95
98
98
97
97
98
99
97

2605

ERG

600
599
596
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
594
594
594
594
593
593
593
593
593
592
592
592
592
592
592
591
591
591
591
591
590
590
589
589
589
589
589
588
588
588
588
587
587
586
585
583
583
580

FIN

105,5
102,2
105,0
104,1
103,2
103,2
103,0
102,6

Total

705,5
701,2
701,0
699,1
698,2
698,2
698,0
697,6
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HERREN
FINALE FIN

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Nation Name Vorname S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 FIN VK Total

L eeus  MARTYNOV.  Sergei | 108 105 10,5 10,6 102
10,7 10,4 10,3 10,9 10,6 1055 600 705,55
EWR FWR

2. Belgium COX Lionel 10,1 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,3
10,1 10,6 9,7 10,4 10,4 102,2 599 701,2

3. Slovenia DEBEVEC Rajmond 10,2 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,6
10,8 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,6 105,0 596 701,0

4. |India KARMAKAR Joydeep 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,7
10,2 10,0 10,2 10,7 10,4 104,1 595 699,1

5. Germany BRODMEIER Daniel 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,1
9,7 10,5 10,9 9,6 104 103,2 595 698,2

6. Korea HAN Jinseop 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,8 10,1
10,6 10,1 10,0 10,7 10,6 103,2 595 698,2

7. Croatia DURKOVIC Bojan 10,0 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,0
10,0 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,5 103,0 595 698,0

8. ltaly CAMPRIANI Niccolo 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,5
99 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,4 1026 595 697,6
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